

BEFORE THE ALASKA PUBLIC OFFICES COMMISSION

907 Initiative,)	
)	
Complainant,)	
)	
vs.)	Case No. 24-04-CD
)	
Stanley Wright,)	
)	
Respondents.)	

NOTICE OF FILING HEARING EXHIBIT

APOC staff provides notice of an additional exhibit in advance of the hearing scheduled on January 16, 2025.

Exhibit 13, attached, are monthly bank statements for Mr. Wright’s 2022 campaign from May 2022 through February 2023. These are the statements staff relied upon in calculating the money that flowed through the campaign account during the 2022 campaign.

ALASKA PUBLIC OFFICES COMMISSION

Dated: 01.09.2025



 Michael Sargent
 Campaign Disclosure Coordinator

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE:	
I hereby certify that on this date, I caused a true and correct copy of the foregoing to be delivered to:	
Aubrey Wieber 907 Initiative 645 G Street, Suite 100-1082 Anchorage, Alaska 99501 info@907initiative.com	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Certified Mail <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Email
Stanley Wright 959 Norman Street Anchorage, Alaska 99504 wright4alaska@gmail.com	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Certified Mail <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Email

9489 0178 9820 3021 0068 96

9489 0178 9820 3021 0069 02


01.09.2025

 Signature Date

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

Statement Summary

Account Number	Type	Balance
[REDACTED]	AK - Simple Free Checking	1,186.33

Account Summary for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]										
Starting Balance	+	Deposits	+	Interest Paid	-	Withdrawals	-	Service Charges	=	Ending Balance
1,186.33		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		1,186.33

There is no activity for this account.

The amount of Interest earned between 05-01-2022 and 05-31-2022 is \$0.00.
 The average daily balance during this period was 1,186.33.
 The minimum balance during this period was 1,186.33.
 The Annual Percentage Yield Earned for this account is 0.00%.

Interest Paid YTD: 0.00

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

Statement Summary

Account Number Type Balance
 [REDACTED] AK - Simple Free Checking 4,424.43

Account Summary for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]										
Starting Balance	+	Deposits	+	Interest Paid	-	Withdrawals	-	Service Charges	=	Ending Balance
1,186.33		3,238.10		0.00		0.00		0.00		4,424.43

Transactions for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]

Date	Description	Drafts/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
06-01	Starting Balance			1,186.33
06-06	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722130629642 - [REDACTED]		119.40	1,305.73
06-10	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722184294483 - [REDACTED]		47.70	1,353.43
06-14	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722218171749 - [REDACTED]		143.40	1,496.83
06-15	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722227394183 - [REDACTED]		95.70	1,592.53
06-21	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722251950686 - [REDACTED]		479.40	2,071.93
06-22	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722292293781 - [REDACTED]		287.40	2,359.33
06-22	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722292293781 - [REDACTED]		239.70	2,599.03
06-28	Deposit		250.00	2,849.03
06-28	Deposit		100.00	2,949.03
06-28	Deposit		200.00	3,149.03
06-28	Deposit		200.00	3,349.03
06-28	Deposit		500.00	3,849.03
06-29	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722349024387 - [REDACTED]		479.70	4,328.73
06-30	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722344672180 - [REDACTED]		95.70	4,424.43

STANLEY A WRIGHT
959 NORMAN ST
ANCHORAGE AK 99504

AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED] CONTINUED

The amount of Interest earned between 06-01-2022 and 06-30-2022 is \$0.00.
The average daily balance during this period was 1,929.62.
The minimum balance during this period was 1,186.33.
The Annual Percentage Yield Earned for this account is 0.00%.

Interest Paid YTD: 0.00

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

Statement Summary

Account Number Type Balance
 [REDACTED] AK - Simple Free Checking 3,383.63

Account Summary for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]										
Starting Balance	+	Deposits	+	Interest Paid	-	Withdrawals	-	Service Charges	=	Ending Balance
4,424.43		2,309.20		0.00		3,350.00		0.00		3,383.63

Transactions for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]

Date	Description	Drafts/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
07-01	Starting Balance			4,424.43
07-05	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722373414884 - [REDACTED]		1,005.90	5,430.33
07-05	2 Check	-3,000.00		2,430.33
07-10	Point Of Sale Withdrawal PAYPAL *JOSHUA WALTO 2211 North First Street San Jose CAUS	-250.00		2,180.33
07-13	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722481092788 - [REDACTED]		574.80	2,755.13
07-14	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722486647487 - [REDACTED]		143.70	2,898.83
07-18	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722506898680 - [REDACTED]		95.70	2,994.53
07-18	Deposit		250.00	3,244.53
07-19	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722534892481 - [REDACTED]		95.70	3,340.23
07-20	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722543891748 - [REDACTED]		95.70	3,435.93
07-23	Point Of Sale Withdrawal AK DIV OF ELECTION 907-465-3885 AKUS	-100.00		3,335.93
07-28	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722616432388 - [REDACTED]		47.70	3,383.63

Drafts for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]

Date	Draft Number	Amount
07-05	2	3,000.00

* denotes a missing check
 (E) Electronic Check

STANLEY A WRIGHT
959 NORMAN ST
ANCHORAGE AK 99504

AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED] CONTINUED

The amount of Interest earned between 07-01-2022 and 07-31-2022 is \$0.00.
The average daily balance during this period was 3,156.37.
The minimum balance during this period was 2,180.33.
The Annual Percentage Yield Earned for this account is 0.00%.

Interest Paid YTD: 0.00

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

Statement Summary

Account Number: [REDACTED] Type: AK - Simple Free Checking Balance: 5,901.70

Account Summary for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]								Ending Balance		
Starting Balance	+	Deposits	+	Interest Paid	-	Withdrawals	-	Service Charges	=	Ending Balance
3,383.63		2,907.30		0.00		389.23		0.00		5,901.70

Transactions for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]

Date	Description	Drafts/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
08-01	Starting Balance			3,383.63
08-01	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722634648684 - [REDACTED]		191.70	3,575.33
08-04	Point Of Sale Withdrawal ANCHORAGE SAND AND ANCHORAGE AKUS	-38.80		3,536.53
08-05	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK Y9TZ2GP8G2 650-5434800 CAUS	-10.00		3,526.53
08-06	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK *JQS3LGX7G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-10.17		3,516.36
08-07	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK 5DXFYG38G2 650-5434800 CAUS	-11.15		3,505.21
08-07	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK UWE6RGT8G2 650-5434800 CAUS	-15.00		3,490.21
08-08	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK *M75YFGF8G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-16.15		3,474.06
08-08	Deposit		1,000.00	4,474.06
08-08	Deposit		350.00	4,824.06
08-10	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722738287983 - [REDACTED]		95.70	4,919.76
08-11	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK *EL3ZSG78G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-90.43		4,829.33

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED] CONTINUED

Date	Description	Drafts/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
08-11	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722750749340 - [REDACTED]		479.70	5,309.03
08-15	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722768429141 - [REDACTED]		95.70	5,404.73
08-16	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK *S84ZGGX8G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-47.24		5,357.49
08-17	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722802240785 - [REDACTED]		143.40	5,500.89
08-17	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722802240785 - [REDACTED]		23.70	5,524.59
08-19	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722816446887 - [REDACTED]		47.70	5,572.29
08-21	Point Of Sale Withdrawal ANC* NEWSPAPERS.COM HTTPSWWW.NEWSUTUS	-19.90		5,552.39
08-23	Point Of Sale Withdrawal OFFICE DEPOT #557 800-463-3768 AKUS	-18.75		5,533.64
08-24	Point Of Sale Withdrawal KAVAS PANCAKE HOUSE 2 907-3325282 AKUS	-30.76		5,502.88
08-24	Point Of Sale Withdrawal LOWE'S #2955 ANCHORAGE AKUS	-35.44		5,467.44
08-29	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2722896403687 - [REDACTED]		479.70	5,947.14
08-30	Point Of Sale Withdrawal LOWES #02955* ANCHORAGE AKUS	-45.44		5,901.70

The amount of Interest earned between 08-01-2022 and 08-31-2022 is \$0.00.
 The average daily balance during this period was 5,009.09.
 The minimum balance during this period was 3,383.63.
 The Annual Percentage Yield Earned for this account is 0.00%.

Interest Paid YTD: 0.00

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

Statement Summary

Account Number Type Balance
 [REDACTED] AK - Simple Free Checking 8,375.90

Account Summary for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]										
Starting Balance	+	Deposits	+	Interest Paid	-	Withdrawals	-	Service Charges	=	Ending Balance
5,901.70		7,544.40		0.00		5,070.20		0.00		8,375.90

Transactions for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]

Date	Description	Drafts/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
09-01	Starting Balance			5,901.70
09-02	Deposit		1,550.00	7,451.70
09-04	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK *GPDJDH78G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-32.75		7,418.95
09-10	Deposit		500.00	7,918.95
09-12	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK *PCCFMHT8G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-50.00		7,868.95
09-12	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2723032500345 - [REDACTED]		862.50	8,731.45
09-13	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2723058514543 - [REDACTED]		47.70	8,779.15
09-14	Point Of Sale Withdrawal AT PUBLISHING & PRINTINANCHORAGE AKUS	-3,829.11		4,950.04
09-14	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2723066296003 - [REDACTED]		431.10	5,381.14
09-14	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK *HHS8PHT8G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-50.00		5,331.14
09-16	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2723083405485 - [REDACTED]		574.20	5,905.34
09-20	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623125391893 - [REDACTED]		191.10	6,096.44
09-21	Point Of Sale Withdrawal ANC* NEWSPAPERS.COM HTTPSWWW.NEWSUTUS	-19.90		6,076.54

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED] CONTINUED

Date	Description	Drafts/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
09-21	4 Check	-1,088.44		4,988.10
09-24	Deposit		1,471.00	6,459.10
09-26	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623162892498 - [REDACTED]		95.70	6,554.80
09-28	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623196329616 - [REDACTED]		191.40	6,746.20
09-30	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623221292318 - [REDACTED]		479.70	7,225.90
09-30	Deposit		1,150.00	8,375.90

Drafts for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]

Date	Draft Number	Amount
09-21	4	1,088.44

* denotes a missing check
 (E) Electronic Check

The amount of Interest earned between 09-01-2022 and 09-30-2022 is \$0.00.
 The average daily balance during this period was 6,730.26.
 The minimum balance during this period was 4,988.10.
 The Annual Percentage Yield Earned for this account is 0.00%.

Interest Paid YTD: 0.00

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

Statement Summary

Account Number Type Balance
 [REDACTED] AK - Simple Free Checking 17,955.75

Account Summary for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]										
Starting Balance	+	Deposits	+	Interest Paid	-	Withdrawals	-	Service Charges	=	Ending Balance
8,375.90		12,393.90		0.00		2,814.05		0.00		17,955.75

Transactions for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]

Date	Description	Drafts/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
10-01	Starting Balance			8,375.90
10-04	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK *SSUYVGK8G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-50.97		8,324.93
10-05	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623317892997 - [REDACTED]		191.40	8,516.33
10-06	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK *LX3T7U78G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-75.00		8,441.33
10-06	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623335400518 - [REDACTED]		95.70	8,537.03
10-07	Deposit		2,500.00	11,037.03
10-11	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK *6WRZPHP8G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-125.00		10,912.03
10-11	Point Of Sale Withdrawal KAVAS PANCAKE HOUSE 2 907-3325282 AKUS	-386.08		10,525.95
10-11	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623366399712 - [REDACTED]		239.40	10,765.35
10-12	62 Check	-453.63		10,311.72
10-13	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623448393014 - [REDACTED]		95.40	10,407.12
10-16	Point Of Sale Withdrawal KRISPY KREME #1330 ANCHORAGE AKUS	-43.47		10,363.65
10-17	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK *ARH8JTT8G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-175.00		10,188.65

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED] CONTINUED

Date	Description	Drafts/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
10-18	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623532411615 - [REDACTED]		430.80	10,619.45
10-20	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623569211599 - [REDACTED]		1,439.70	12,059.15
10-20	Deposit		3,750.00	15,809.15
10-21	Point Of Sale Withdrawal ANC* NEWSPAPERS.COM HTTPSWWW.NEWSUTUS	-19.90		15,789.25
10-22	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK *US3YJX7G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-200.00		15,589.25
10-24	Point Of Sale Withdrawal WIX.COM*1021523671 800-6000949 NYUS	-29.00		15,560.25
10-24	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623590900418 - [REDACTED]		239.70	15,799.95
10-25	Point Of Sale Withdrawal WIX.COM*1021836243 800-6000949 NYUS	-6.00		15,793.95
10-25	63 Check	-80.00		15,713.95
10-26	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623668814616 - [REDACTED]		431.40	16,145.35
10-26	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623668814616 - [REDACTED]		47.70	16,193.05
10-27	Point Of Sale Withdrawal A *Alaska GOP 225-2501301 AKUS	-200.00		15,993.05
10-27	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK *M5W34K38G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-200.00		15,793.05
10-28	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623701791615 - [REDACTED]		47.70	15,840.75
10-29	Point Of Sale Withdrawal Wal-Mart Super Center 2188 WAL-SAMS EAGLE RIVER AK	-20.00		15,820.75
10-29	Deposit		2,885.00	18,705.75
10-30	Point Of Sale Withdrawal ADS*JVSDRDX7G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-200.00		18,505.75

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED] CONTINUED

Date	Description	Drafts/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
10-31	Point Of Sale Withdrawal	-350.00		18,153.75
	Google ADS6627670911 650-2530000 CAUS			
10-31	Point Of Sale Withdrawal	-200.00		17,955.75
	ADS*V8T53JB8G2 fb.me/ads CAUS			

Drafts for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]

Date	Draft Number	Amount	Date	Draft Number	Amount
10-12	62	453.63	10-25	63	80.00

* denotes a missing check
 (E) Electronic Check

The amount of Interest earned between 10-01-2022 and 10-31-2022 is \$0.00.
 The average daily balance during this period was 12,452.54.
 The minimum balance during this period was 8,324.93.
 The Annual Percentage Yield Earned for this account is 0.00%.

Interest Paid YTD: 0.00

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

Statement Summary

Account Number Type Balance
 [REDACTED] AK - Simple Free Checking 10,095.20

Account Summary for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]										
Starting Balance	+	Deposits	+	Interest Paid	-	Withdrawals	-	Service Charges	=	Ending Balance
17,955.75		1,114.30		0.00		8,974.85		0.00		10,095.20

Transactions for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]

Date	Description	Drafts/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
11-01	Starting Balance			17,955.75
11-01	Point Of Sale Withdrawal ADS*9BYV9JP8G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-200.00		17,755.75
11-01	Point Of Sale Withdrawal Google ADS6627670911 650-2530000 CAUS	-278.82		17,476.93
11-02	Point Of Sale Withdrawal ADS*SVFQAJP8G2 fb.me/ads CAUS	-200.00		17,276.93
11-03	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK BUJHBJP8G2 650-5434800 CAUS	-200.00		17,076.93
11-03	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623804091392 - [REDACTED]		18.90	17,095.83
11-03	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK KU9X5JBBG2 650-5434800 CAUS	-118.93		16,976.90
11-04	Deposit		1,000.00	17,976.90
11-05	Point Of Sale Withdrawal RITACCO GROUP, LLC WWW.RITACCOGRAKUS	-2,044.39		15,932.51
11-06	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK VGS4CK38G2 650-5434800 CAUS	-200.00		15,732.51
11-06	Point Of Sale Withdrawal LOWE'S #2955 ANCHORAGE AKUS	-76.82		15,655.69

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED] CONTINUED

Date	Description	Drafts/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
11-07	Point Of Sale Withdrawal GOOGLE *ADS6627670911 cc@google.comCAUS	-500.00		15,155.69
11-07	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK R78G3KT8G2 650-5434800 CAUS	-200.00		14,955.69
11-07	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK 4W8YSHK8G2 650-5434800 CAUS	-200.00		14,755.69
11-07	External Withdrawal VENMO - PAYMENT	-150.00		14,605.69
11-08	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK VDVYYJX7G2 650-5434800 CAUS	-200.00		14,405.69
11-08	Point Of Sale Withdrawal LOWE'S #2955 ANCHORAGE AKUS	-322.20		14,083.49
11-09	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK DT46NXX8G2 650-5434800 CAUS	-200.00		13,883.49
11-09	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623914246696 - [REDACTED]		47.70	13,931.19
11-10	Point Of Sale Withdrawal GOOGLE*ADS6627670911 650-2530000 CAUS	-500.00		13,431.19
11-12	Point Of Sale Withdrawal RITACCO GROUP, LLC WWW.RITACCOGRAKUS	-741.78		12,689.41
11-12	Point Of Sale Withdrawal ANDYS ACE HDWE ANCHORAGE AKUS	-65.98		12,623.43
11-12	Point Of Sale Withdrawal UHAUL MOVING & STORAGE ANCHORAGE AKUS	-118.26		12,505.17
11-12	Point Of Sale Withdrawal UHAUL MOVING & STORAGE ANCHORAGE AKUS	-22.95		12,482.22
11-14	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2623947732191 - [REDACTED]		47.70	12,529.92

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED] CONTINUED

Date	Description	Drafts/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
11-15	Point Of Sale Withdrawal LS STEWARTS PHOTO 907-2728581 AKUS	-1,504.94		11,024.98
11-20	Point Of Sale Withdrawal WIX.COM 1026263955 WWW.WIX.COM CAUS	-29.00		10,995.98
11-21	Point Of Sale Withdrawal ANC* NEWSPAPERS.COM HTTPSWWW.NEWSUTUS	-19.90		10,976.08
11-22	Point Of Sale Withdrawal WIX.COM 1026556517 WWW.WIX.COM CAUS	-6.00		10,970.08
11-26	Point Of Sale Withdrawal THE HOME DEPOT #1301 515 EAST TUDOR ROAD ANCHORAGE AKU	-626.93		10,343.15
11-26	Point Of Sale Withdrawal SWS ANCHORAGE LANDFILL ANCHORAGE AKUS	-23.00		10,320.15
11-26	Point Of Sale Withdrawal UHAUL MOVING & STORAGE ANCHORAGE AKUS	-63.80		10,256.35
11-27	Point Of Sale Withdrawal UHAUL MOVING & STORAGE ANCHORAGE AKUS	-161.15		10,095.20

The amount of Interest earned between 11-01-2022 and 11-30-2022 is \$0.00.
 The average daily balance during this period was 12,662.91.
 The minimum balance during this period was 10,095.20.
 The Annual Percentage Yield Earned for this account is 0.00%.

Interest Paid YTD: 0.00

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

Statement Summary

Account Number Type Balance
 [REDACTED] AK - Simple Free Checking 2,180.44

Account Summary for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]										
Starting Balance	+	Deposits	+	Interest Paid	-	Withdrawals	-	Service Charges	=	Ending Balance
10,095.20		1,239.70		0.00		9,154.46		0.00		2,180.44

Transactions for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]

Date	Description	Drafts/Debits	Deposits/Credits	Balance
12-01	Starting Balance			10,095.20
12-02	Point Of Sale Withdrawal GOOGLE*ADS6627670911 650-2530000 CAUS	-49.29		10,045.91
12-03	Point Of Sale Withdrawal FACEBK 4VFYVJB8G2 650-5434800 CAUS	-182.40		9,863.51
12-08	Point Of Sale Withdrawal AT PUBLISHING & PRINTINANCHORAGE AKUS	-4,340.69		5,522.82
12-08	Point Of Sale Withdrawal AT PUBLISHING & PRINTINANCHORAGE AKUS	-500.00		5,022.82
12-14	External Deposit ANEDOT SV9T 2624509561390 - [REDACTED]		239.70	5,262.52
12-16	Point Of Sale Withdrawal AT PUBLISHING & PRINTINANCHORAGE AKUS	-4,027.18		1,235.34
12-20	Point Of Sale Withdrawal WIX.COM 1-415-6399034CAUS	-29.00		1,206.34
12-21	Point Of Sale Withdrawal ANC* NEWSPAPERS.COM HTTPSWWW.NEWSUTUS	-19.90		1,186.44
12-22	Point Of Sale Withdrawal WIX.COM 1-415-6399034CAUS	-6.00		1,180.44
12-23	Deposit		1,000.00	2,180.44

STANLEY A WRIGHT
959 NORMAN ST
ANCHORAGE AK 99504

AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED] CONTINUED

The amount of Interest earned between 12-01-2022 and 12-31-2022 is \$0.00.
The average daily balance during this period was 4,459.97.
The minimum balance during this period was 1,180.44.
The Annual Percentage Yield Earned for this account is 0.00%.
Interest Paid YTD: 0.00

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

Statement Summary

Account Number Type Balance
 [REDACTED] AK - Simple Free Checking 2,050.54

Account Summary for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]							Ending Balance			
Starting Balance	+	Deposits	+	Interest Paid	-	Withdrawals	-	Service Charges	=	Ending Balance
2,180.44		0.00		0.00		129.90		0.00		2,050.54

Transactions for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]

Date	Description	Drafts/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
01-01	Starting Balance			2,180.44
01-20	Point Of Sale Withdrawal WIX.COM 1036140293 WWW.WIX.COM CAUS	-29.00		2,151.44
01-21	Point Of Sale Withdrawal ANC* NEWSPAPERS.COM HTTPSWWW.NEWSUTUS	-19.90		2,131.54
01-22	Point Of Sale Withdrawal WIX.COM	-6.00		2,125.54
01-31	External Withdrawal VENMO - PAYMENT	-75.00		2,050.54

The amount of Interest earned between 01-01-2023 and 01-31-2023 is \$0.00.
 The average daily balance during this period was 2,157.80.
 The minimum balance during this period was 2,050.54.
 The Annual Percentage Yield Earned for this account is 0.00%.

Interest Paid YTD: 0.00

STANLEY A WRIGHT
 959 NORMAN ST
 ANCHORAGE AK 99504

Statement Summary

Account Number Type Balance
 [REDACTED] AK - Simple Free Checking 1,245.64

Account Summary for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]							Ending Balance			
Starting Balance	+	Deposits	+	Interest Paid	-	Withdrawals	-	Service Charges	=	Ending Balance
2,050.54		0.00		0.00		804.90		0.00		1,245.64

Transactions for AK - Simple Free Checking - [REDACTED]

Date	Description	Drafts/ Debits	Deposits/ Credits	Balance
02-02	Starting Balance			2,050.54
02-04	Point Of Sale Withdrawal PAYPAL *JOSHUA WALTO 2211 North First Street San Jose CAUS	-750.00		1,300.54
02-21	Point Of Sale Withdrawal WIX.COM 1-415-6399034CAUS	-29.00		1,271.54
02-21	Point Of Sale Withdrawal ANC* NEWSPAPERS.COM HTTPSWWW.NEWSUTUS	-19.90		1,251.64
02-22	Point Of Sale Withdrawal WIX.COM 1-415-6399034CAUS	-6.00		1,245.64

The amount of Interest earned between 02-02-2023 and 02-28-2023 is \$0.00.
 The average daily balance during this period was 1,340.05.
 The minimum balance during this period was 1,245.64.
 The Annual Percentage Yield Earned for this account is 0.00%.

Interest Paid YTD: 0.00